Annexue 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Samson and sons builders Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 12 November2021 List of creditors as on: 05-01-2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of any
mutual dues, Amount of claim Amount of claim
A that may be set- not admitted under verification
related share in claim off
party? CoC

Amount Wheth % of Amount of

Name of creditor Identll\f;lcau Date of Amount of covered  Amount @ oot contingent
@ NS, - Amount claimed claim Nature of claim by covered by &
ece: -

Remarks, if any

admitted security ~ guarantee

interest

VIJAYAKUMARN ] 03-Dec-21 1,34,36,943 1,34,36,943.00
CLAIM UNDER VERIFICATION DUE TO NON AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENTS AND BOOK OF ACCOUNTS

1,34,36,943 % 1,34,36,943.00



